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MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED 

017101 
017102 
017108 
017109 
017111 
017445 
017447 
017608 
017609 
017622 
017660 . 
017709 
017738 
017738 
017738 
017738 
017738 
017740 
017740 
017740 
017871 
017874 
017880 
017886 
017889 
017894 
017897 
018076 
018112 
018140 
018144 
018149 
018159 
018164 
018165 
018176 
018183 
018218 
018296 
018406 
018406 
018409 
018410 
018412 
018414 
018455 
018492 
018506 
018564 
018581 
018581 
018581 
018581 
018716 
018744 
018747 
018748 
019027 
019031 
019032 
019035 
019210 
019215 
019256 
019260 
019261 
019263 
019264 
019265 
019277 
019293 
019356 
019357 
019358 
019360 

CRABTREE, KATHRYN C 
SMITH, JENNIFER T 
WELKER, MARY ANN 
WHITELOCK, CAROLYN 
WHITELOCK, CAROLYN 
CITY OF TULSA 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
ROMAN, KAREN 
PENA, GLADYS 
WYATT, ELAINE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
CASTANEDA, SARAH 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CHANNING L BETE CO INC 
MILEX SOUTHERN 
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY 
PRO ED 
NASCO 
CORAL SWIMMING POOL 
HACH COMPANY 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
HILL, JOHNNIE R 
AKBERALI, ALIAKBER F 
BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN 
BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH 
GUDGEL, LESLEY 
HAMMOND, AMY 
LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES 
WAL MART #576 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
HAVILAND, TANYA 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 

~ CORPORATE EXPRESS 
HOME DEPOT/GECF 
BLACK & DECKER INC 
MID WEST MICRO . 
PSYCHOLOGICAL CORPORATION 
PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC 
REMEL INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
LOVE ENVELOPES INC 
NORTH AMERICAN COMPANIES 
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
NACCHO ASTHO '00 
KRATER, DEBBIE R 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
LAKEVIEW LODGE 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL 
GARY SPARKS COMPANIES 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
ACCENT STAFFING INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
PRYOR RESOURCES INC 
DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 

TRAVEL 26.95 
TRAVEL 204.75 
TRAVEL 18.20 
TRAVEL 168.35 
TRAVEL 69.55 
SERVICES 363.52 
SERVICES 53.31 
TRAVEL 28.60 
TRAVEL 41.28 
TRAVEL 125.78 , 
SERVICES 488.76 
TRAVEL 66.95 
SERVICES | 568.60 
SERVICES 341.28 
SERVICES 117.80 
SERVICES 227.52 
SERVICES 28.39 
SERVICES 73.20 
SERVICES 24.22 
SERVICES 97.02 
SERVICES 76.25 
SERVICES 758.14 
SERVICES 101.70 
SERVICES 917.47 
SERVICES . 102.03 
SERVICES 207.47 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 2,080.00 
SERVICES 49.18 
TRAVEL 45.50 
TRAVEL 29.25 
TRAVEL 26.65 
TRAVEL 44.53 
TRAVEL 85.15 
TRAVEL 62.08 
SERVICES 209.00 
SERVICES 32.16 
SERVICES 49.44 
SERVICES 311.20 
TRAVEL 71.50 
SERVICES 42.73 
SERVICES 28.12 
SERVICES 45.00 
SERVICES 24.15 
SERVICES 301.00 
SERVICES 154.16 
SERVICES 141.00 
SERVICES 212.88 
SERVICES 26.60 
SERVICES 1,125.00 
SERVICES 52.66 
SERVICES 63.20 
SERVICES 89.29 
SERVICES 99.41 
SERVICES 81.75 
SERVICES 283.17 
SERVICES 146.79 
SERVICES 66.26 
SERVICES 34.45 
SERVICES 310.00 
TRAVEL 14.30 
SERVICES 272.44 
TRAVEL 40.00 
SERVICES 91.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,424.81 
SERVICES ~ 1,575.00 
SERVICES - 12.27 
SERVICES 240.03 
SERVICES 355.60 
SERVICES 284.48 
SERVICES 116.11 
SERVICES 195.00 
SERVICES 73.50 
SERVICES 88.80 
SERVICES 14.33 
SERVICES 206.92 


