MONDAY,	JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED		
017101	CRABTREE, KATHRYN C	TRAVEL	26.95
017101	SMITH, JENNIFER T		
017102	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TRAVEL	204.75
11	WELKER, MARY ANN	TRAVEL	18.20
017109	WHITELOCK, CAROLYN	TRAVEL	168.35
017111	WHITELOCK, CAROLYN	TRAVEL	69.55
017445	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	363.52
017447	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	53.31
017608	ROMAN, KAREN	TRAVEL	28.60
017609	PENA, GLADYS	TRAVEL	41.28
017622	WYATT, ELAINE	TRAVEL	125.78
017660	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	488.76
017709	CASTANEDA, SARAH	TRAVEL	66.95
017738	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	568.60
017738	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	341.28
017738	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	
11			117.80
017738	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	227.52
017738	TIGER DIRECT	SERVICES	28.39
017740	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	73.20
017740	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	24.22
017740	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	57.02
017871	CHANNING L BETE CO INC	SERVICES	76.25
017874	MILEX SOUTHERN	SERVICES	758.14
017880	FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY	SERVICES	101.70
017886	PRO ED	SERVICES	517.47
017889	NASCO	SERVICES	102.03
017894	CORAL SWIMMING POOL	SERVICES	207.47
017897	HACH COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	2,080.00
018076	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SERVICES/SUFFLIES SERVICES	•
11			49.18
018112	HILL, JOHNNIE R	TRAVEL	45.50
018140	AKBERALI, ALIAKBER F	TRAVEL	29.25
018144	BINGHAM, MELISSA DAWN	TRAVEL	26.65
018149	BOUCHER-SMITH, MARY BETH	TRAVEL	44.53
018159	GUDGEL, LESLEY	TRAVEL	85.15
018164	HAMMOND, AMY	TRAVEL	62.08
018165	LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES	SERVICES	209.00
018176	WAL MART #576	SERVICES	32.16
018183	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES	49.44
018218	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SERVICES	311.20
018296	HAVILAND, TANYA	TRAVEL	311.20 71.50 42.73 28.12 49.00 24.15 301.00 154.16 141.00 212.88 26.60 1,125.00 52.66 63.20
018406	CODDODAME EXTENDED	SERVICES	42.73
018406	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES	28 12
018409	HOME DEPOT/GECF	SERVICES	49.00
018410	BLACK & DECKER INC	SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES	24.15
018412	MID WEST MICRO	SERVICES	301.00
018414	PSYCHOLOGICAL CORPORATION	SERVICES	154.16
018455	PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC	SERVICES	134.10
11		SERVICES	141.00
018492	REMEL INC	SERVICES	212.88
018506	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
018564	SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT	SERVICES	1,125.00
018581	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	52.66
018581	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC		
018581	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	89.29
018581	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	99.41
018716	LOVE ENVELOPES INC	SERVICES	81.75
018744	NORTH AMERICAN COMPANIES	SERVICES	283.17
018747	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES	146.79
018748	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SERVICES	66.26
019027	PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY		34.45
019031	NACCHO ASTHO '00	SERVICES	310.00
019031	KRATER, DEBBIE R	TRAVEL	14.30
019032	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY		
11		SERVICES	272.44
019210	LAKEVIEW LODGE	TRAVEL	40.00
019215	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	91.00
019256	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,424.81
019260	GARY SPARKS COMPANIES	SERVICES	1,575.00
019261	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES .	12.27
019263	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	240.03
019264	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	355.60
019265	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	284.48
019277	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES	116.11
019293	PRYOR RESOURCES INC	SERVICES	195.00
019356	DAVIS ARTHUR L PUBLISHING	SERVICES	73.50
019357	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	88.80
019358	LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES	SERVICES	14.33
019358	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	206.92
019300	WORLD FUDDISHING COMEANY	OBICAICEO	∠00.92
H			